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1500 m gyermek U11 fiú egyéni
1 2143 Szabó Csongor 2007 GEAC 5:59
2 2339 Solymári Máté 2006 Ikarus BSE 6:03
3 2062 Holba Zsombor 2007 CSEPELI DAC 6:06
4 2054 Stampfer Dominik 2006 CSEPELI DAC 6:06
5 2105 Halmay Patrik 2006 BEAC 6:10
6 2061 Rajcsányi Boldizsár 2007 CSEPELI DAC 6:11
7 2326 Liebert Sámuel 2006 Ikarus BSE 6:11
8 2324 Petró Ádám 2007 Ikarus BSE 6:11
9 2169 Franke Teodor 2006 Vasas 6:13
10 2340 Turi Botond 2006 Ikarus BSE 6:16
11 2322 Molnár Csongor 2006 Ikarus BSE 6:19
12 2104 Csoboth Márton 2006 BEAC 6:26
13 2056 Tari Zoltán 2006 CSEPELI DAC 6:28
14 2259 Brunn András 2006 KSI 6:29
15 2165 Török Noel 2006 Vasas 6:30
16 1761 Oláh Bátor 2007 Salgótarjáni AC 6:31
17 2208 Méhling Levente 2006 POSTÁS SE 6:32
18 2338 Lázár Zalán 2007 Ikarus BSE 6:33
19 2333 Kántor Barnabás 2006 Ikarus BSE 6:34
20 2216 Füredi-Trummer Roland 2006 Dunakeszi VSE 6:34
21 2327 Táborszki Bálint 2007 Ikarus BSE 6:35
22 2329 Szekeres Dávid 2007 Ikarus BSE 6:35
23 2257 Garabics Dániel 2006 KSI 6:36
24 2015 Horváth Simon 2006 UTE 6:36
25 2107 Pázsitka Ákos 2006 BEAC 6:40
26 2152 Szabó Levente 2006 GEAC 6:40
27 2214 Füredi-Trummer András 2006 Dunakeszi VSE 6:41
28 2151 Lippai Csaba 2006 GEAC 6:41
29 2019 Román Gergely 2007 UTE 6:42
30 2154 Berényi Tamás 2006 GEAC 6:43
31 2150 Grünwald Tamás 2006 GEAC 6:44
32 2106 Meyer Márk 2008 BEAC 6:47
33 2168 Borsos Balázs 2006 Vasas 6:48
34 2334 Bereczki Zsombor 2006 Ikarus BSE 6:48
35 2060 Csekity Martin 2006 CSEPELI DAC 6:49
36 2325 Diószegi Dávid 2007 Ikarus BSE 6:50
37 2185 Fekete Ákos 2007 Veresegyház VSK 6:50
38 2341 Varvasovszky Balázs 2007 Ikarus BSE 6:51
39 2016 Kiss L. Sebestyén 2006 UTE 6:52
40 2336 Farkas András 2007 Ikarus BSE 6:52
41 2330 Maisburger Benito 2006 Ikarus BSE 6:53
42 2059 Magyar Ábel 2006 CSEPELI DAC 6:55
43 2210 Pemmer Balázs 2007 POSTÁS SE 6:57
44 2332 Finta Áron 2006 Ikarus BSE 6:57
45 1749 Varga Levente 2007 - 6:58
46 2025 Medveczky Mihály 2006 UTE 7:00
47 2018 Zobolyák Levente 2006 UTE 7:01
48 1966 Birizdó Levente 2007 Veresegyház VSE 7:02
49 2331 Szabó Marcell 2007 Ikarus BSE 7:03
50 2021 Nyilas Kristóf 2007 UTE 7:04
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51 2255 Nagy Ákos 2007 KSI 7:04
52 2058 Juhász Levente 2006 CSEPELI DAC 7:05
53 2022 Ábri Tamás 2008 UTE 7:06
54 2328 Tóth Zsombor 2006 Ikarus BSE 7:07
55 2142 Menyhárt Olivér 2007 GEAC 7:09
56 3112 Klincsek Keve 2008 KSI 7:09
57 2153 Ferenc Ákos 2008 GEAC 7:11
58 2209 Kaiser József 2007 POSTÁS SE 7:12
59 2023 Patócs László 2008 UTE 7:15
60 2052 Kis Dániel 2008 CSEPELI DAC 7:18
61 1719 Lázár György 2006 Pegazus SME 7:20
62 3192 Kollár Domokos 2006 Vasas SC 7:22
63 2183 Nagy Attila 2006 Veresegyház VSK 7:26
64 2053 Pámer Péter 2006 CSEPELI DAC 7:29
65 2254 Farkas Erik 2006 KSI 7:34
66 2338 Lázár Zalán 2007 Ikarus BSE 7:38
67 3019 Takács Ádám 2006 Dunakeszi VSE 7:38
68 2323 Szász Ábel 2006 Ikarus BSE 7:40
69 2337 Kertesi Csongor 2007 Ikarus BSE 7:41
70 2258 Polgár Vince 2008 KSI 7:41
71 2251 Kocsis Barnabás 2006 KSI 7:42
72 2026 H.Kiss Ruben 2008 UTE 7:43
73 2262 Dóczi Bendegúz 2006 KSI 7:45
74 2342 Vígh Nándor 2007 Ikarus BSE 7:55
75 2144 Eszenyi Marcel 2007 GEAC 7:56
76 2057 Molnár Tamás 2007 CSEPELI DAC 7:58
77 2055 Szomorjai Bálint 2007 CSEPELI DAC 8:00
78 2260 Göröcs Bálint 2006 KSI 8:01
79 2256 Móricz Milán 2006 KSI 8:01
80 2017 Bán Zalán 2007 UTE 8:02
81 1745 Dengel Ákos 2007 KSI 8:03
82 2249 Szakács Mátyás 2007 KSI 8:07
83 2141 Lovász Krisztián 2007 GEAC 8:10
84 2163 Besenyei Zalán 2007 Vasas 8:13
85 2211 Sztojcsev Miro 2007 POSTÁS SE 8:18
86 2252 Tóth Bernáth 2006 KSI 8:20
87 2207 Bakonyi Ádám 2006 POSTÁS SE 8:21
88 2218 Bettenbuk Botond 2006 Dunakeszi VSE 8:21
89 2027 Rácz Milán 2008 UTE 8:26
90 2020 Madar Márton 2007 UTE 8:30
91 1910 Lengyel Barsi Nimród 2006 UTE 8:35
92 2186 Tejes Soma 2006 Veresegyház VSK 8:40
93 2024 Bartkó Benedek 2006 UTE 8:44
94 1741 Takács Levente 2007 Dunakeszi VSE 8:47
95 3049 Kis Martin 2007 KSI 8:50
96 2212 Balázsházi Botond 2008 POSTÁS SE 9:00
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1500 m gyermek U11 leány egyéni
1 1672 Kirst Athina 2006 Pegazus SME 6:15
2 2219 Falcz Zsófia 2006 POSTÁS SE 6:21
3 2159 Kriszt Sarolta 2006 GEAC 6:22
4 2308 Szekér Gréta 2006 Ikarus BSE 6:31
5 2309 Lajkó Petra 2006 Ikarus BSE 6:32
6 2113 Wunderlich Moira 2007 BEAC 6:36
7 2070 Nagy Nikolett 2007 CSEPELI DAC 6:51
8 2110 Parragh Zsófia 2006 BEAC 6:53
9 2155 Benke Alexandra 2006 GEAC 6:53
10 2066 Galsi Laura 2006 CSEPELI DAC 6:54
11 2112 Végh Bíborka 2006 BEAC 6:57
12 2072 Vadász Virág 2007 CSEPELI DAC 6:57
13 2007 Rafaez Kata 2006 UTE 6:59
14 2111 Pelyhe Natália 2006 BEAC 6:59
15 2319 Csúr Ágnes 2007 Ikarus BSE 7:00
16 2264 Lakos Dóra 2006 KSI 7:01
17 2317 Hegyi Boróka 2006 Ikarus BSE 7:02
18 2311 Szilàgyi Renáta 2007 Ikarus BSE 7:05
19 2167 Jancsó Mikes 2006 Vasas 7:05
20 2313 Nonn Krisztina 2007 Ikarus BSE 7:06
21 2010 Hladony Kornélia 2006 UTE 7:06
22 2162 Baranyai Zoé 2007 Vasas 7:07
23 1737 Gráf Kincső 2006 Váci Reménység 7:07
24 2312 Katona Kitti 2007 Ikarus BSE 7:10
25 2001 Csippán Dorka 2007 UTE 7:11
26 2266 Gyurkó Dorottya 2007 KSI 7:12
27 3047 Vas Hajnal 2006 KSI 7:14
28 2310 Szentgyörgyi Zita 2006 Ikarus BSE 7:16
29 1781 Hegedűs Flóra 2006 Salgótarjáni AC 7:16
30 2224 Rákosy Csenge 2008 POSTÁS SE 7:21
31 2161 Dudás Lilla 2006 GEAC 7:21
32 2145 Kovács Maja 2006 GEAC 7:23
33 2273 Nagy Orsolya 2006 KSI 7:24
34 2071 Szabó Henriett 2006 CSEPELI DAC 7:25
35 2067 Kis Dorka 2006 CSEPELI DAC 7:25
36 2002 Pintér Dalma 2006 UTE 7:25
37 1673 Tomcsányi  Boglárka 2007 Pegazus SME 7:25
38 2320  Dobai Eszter 2007 Ikarus BSE 7:26
39 2457 Szmolár Boglárka 2007 Dunakeszi VSE 7:26
40 2063 Ábelovszky Dorottya 2006 CSEPELI DAC 7:26
41 2314 Goszták Júlia 2007 Ikarus BSE 7:27
42 2009 Katona Emma 2007 UTE 7:30
43 2011 Ferber Abigél 2006 UTE 7:30
44 2164 Doma Samu 2006 Vasas 7:30
45 2156 Tóth-Sztavridisz Szófia 2006 GEAC 7:31
46 2157 Rúzs-Molnár Borbála 2006 GEAC 7:31
47 2274 Turák Franciska 2006 KSI 7:32
48 2068 Madár Luca 2006 CSEPELI DAC 7:32
49 2065 Fidrich Viktória 2006 CSEPELI DAC 7:33
50 2321 Szabó Fruzsina 2006 Ikarus BSE 7:33
51 2222 Bonzzattó Barbara 2008 POSTÁS SE 7:34
52 3001 Bata Barbara 2007 Ikarus BSE 7:35
53 2281 Vécsey Katalin 2007 KSI 7:36
54 2146 Bútor Blanka 2007 GEAC 7:36
55 2225 Zsadon Emma 2008 POSTÁS SE 7:37
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56 2158 Balázs Eszter 2006 GEAC 7:37
57 2315 Amler Vanda 2006 Ikarus BSE 7:38
58 2147 Gelle Zsófia 2007 GEAC 7:39
59 3017 Hammer Natasa 2008 Dunakeszi VSE 7:40
60 1962 Király Csenge 2007 Veresegyház VSK 7:41
61 1753 Pázsitka Réka 2007 Dunakeszi VSE 7:42
62 2198 Harcos Kamilla 2007 Veresegyház VSK 7:44
63 2220 Szilas Fanni 2006 POSTÁS SE 7:46
64 2318 Nyári Virág 2007 Ikarus BSE 7:47
65 2166 Hajdú Borbála 2006 Vasas 7:48
66 2005 Csereklye Zsófia 2008 UTE 7:49
67 2279 Feith Izabella 2008 KSI 7:54
68 2008 Opitz Réka 2006 UTE 7:54
69 2012 Rósa Laura 2010 UTE 7:55
70 3043 Czeiner Emese 2006 KSI 7:56
71 1777 Siko Lilla 2006 Katlan se 7:58
72 2280 Sárközi Dóra 2007 KSI 7:59
73 2203 Menner Olivia 2006 Veresegyház VSK 8:00
74 2267 Szerémy Lilla 2007 KSI 8:00
75 2276 Rácz Abigél 2006 KSI 8:02
76 2069 Mikus Gitta 2006 CSEPELI DAC 8:03
77 2265 Kovács Fruzsina 2006 KSI 8:04
78 1954 Szél Flóra 2007 Dunakeszi VSE 8:05
79 2149 Mészáros Flóra 2007 GEAC 8:05
80 2199 Fekete Lilla 2006 Veresegyház VSK 8:06
81 3042 Csizmazia Kamilla 2006 KSI 8:07
82 2275 Vizzari Fanni 2006 KSI 8:08
83 2064 Bábosik Liána 2007 CSEPELI DAC 8:11
84 2006 Schrödl Adél 2007 UTE 8:13
85 3045 Trencsényi Tamara 2007 KSI 8:25
86 2271 Perger Izabella 2008 KSI 8:26
87 2160 Pecze Janka 2006 GEAC 8:39
88 1725 Kovács Petra 2006 Salgótarjáni AC 8:40
89 2272 Trekovanyecz Panna 2008 KSI 8:46
90 2004 Csereklye Panka 2006 UTE 8:51
91 2003 Buzsáki Flóra 2007 UTE 9:00
92 2005 Csereklye Zsófia 2008 UTE 9:04
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1500 m gyermek U11 csapat
1. Ikarus BSE "A" 68

2339 Solymári Máté 2006 Ikarus BSE 2
2326 Liebert Sámuel 2006 Ikarus BSE 7
2324 Petró Ádám 2007 Ikarus BSE 8
2340 Turi Botond 2006 Ikarus BSE 10
2308 Szekér Gréta 2006 Ikarus BSE 4
2309 Lajkó Petra 2006 Ikarus BSE 5
2319 Csúr Ágnes 2007 Ikarus BSE 15
2317 Hegyi Boróka 2006 Ikarus BSE 17

2. CSEPELI DAC "A" 89
2062 Holba Zsombor 2007 CSEPELI DAC 3
2054 Stampfer Dominik 2006 CSEPELI DAC 4
2061 Rajcsányi Boldizsár 2007 CSEPELI DAC 6
2056 Tari Zoltán 2006 CSEPELI DAC 13
2070 Nagy Nikolett 2007 CSEPELI DAC 7
2066 Galsi Laura 2006 CSEPELI DAC 10
2072 Vadász Virág 2007 CSEPELI DAC 12
2071 Szabó Henriett 2006 CSEPELI DAC 34

3. BEAC 113
2105 Halmay Patrik 2006 BEAC 5
2104 Csoboth Márton 2006 BEAC 12
2107 Pázsitka Ákos 2006 BEAC 25
2106 Meyer Márk 2008 BEAC 32
2113 Wunderlich Moira 2007 BEAC 6
2110 Parragh Zsófia 2006 BEAC 8
2112 Végh Bíborka 2006 BEAC 11
2111 Pelyhe Natália 2006 BEAC 14

4. Ikarus BSE "B" 159
2322 Molnár Csongor 2006 Ikarus BSE 11
2338 Lázár Zalán 2007 Ikarus BSE 18
2333 Kántor Barnabás 2006 Ikarus BSE 19
2327 Táborszki Bálint 2007 Ikarus BSE 21
2311 Szilàgyi Renáta 2007 Ikarus BSE 18
2313 Nonn Krisztina 2007 Ikarus BSE 20
2312 Katona Kitti 2007 Ikarus BSE 24
2310 Szentgyörgyi Zita 2006 Ikarus BSE 28

5. GEAC "A" 160
2143 Szabó Csongor 2007 GEAC 1
2152 Szabó Levente 2006 GEAC 26
2151 Lippai Csaba 2006 GEAC 28
2154 Berényi Tamás 2006 GEAC 30
2159 Kriszt Sarolta 2006 GEAC 3
2155 Benke Alexandra 2006 GEAC 9
2161 Dudás Lilla 2006 GEAC 31
2145 Kovács Maja 2006 GEAC 32
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6. UTE "A" 233
2015 Horváth Simon 2006 UTE 24
2019 Román Gergely 2007 UTE 29
2016 Kiss L. Sebestyén 2006 UTE 39
2025 Medveczky Mihály 2006 UTE 46
2007 Rafaez Kata 2006 UTE 13
2010 Hladony Kornélia 2006 UTE 21
2001 Csippán Dorka 2007 UTE 25
2002 Pintér Dalma 2006 UTE 36

7. KSI SE "A" 246
2259 Brunn András 2006 KSI 14
2257 Garabics Dániel 2006 KSI 23
2255 Nagy Ákos 2007 KSI 51
3112 Klincsek Keve 2008 KSI 56
2264 Lakos Dóra 2006 KSI 16
2266 Gyurkó Dorottya 2007 KSI 26
3047 Vas Hajnal 2006 KSI 27
2273 Nagy Orsolya 2006 KSI 33

8. Vasas SC 269
2169 Franke Teodor 2006 Vasas SC 9
2165 Török Noel 2006 Vasas SC 15
2168 Borsos Balázs 2006 Vasas SC 33
3192 Kollár Domokos 2006 Vasas SC 62
2167 Korompai Hanga 2007 Vasas 19
2162 Baranyi Zoé 2007 Vasas 22
2164 Várkonyi Szonja 2007 Vasas 44
2166 Fayancuhuk Hanna 2006 Vasas 65

9. Ikarus BSE "C" 311
2329 Szekeres Dávid 2007 Ikarus BSE 22
2334 Bereczki Zsombor 2006 Ikarus BSE 34
2325 Diószegi Dávid 2007 Ikarus BSE 36
2341 Varvasovszky Balázs 2007 Ikarus BSE 38
2320  Dobai Eszter 2007 Ikarus BSE 38
2314 Goszták Júlia 2007 Ikarus BSE 41
2321 Szabó Fruzsina 2006 Ikarus BSE 50
3001 Bata Barbara 2007 Ikarus BSE 52

10. POSTÁS SE 341
2208 Méhling Levente 2006 POSTÁS SE 17
2210 Pemmer Balázs 2007 POSTÁS SE 43
2209 Kaiser József 2007 POSTÁS SE 58
2211 Sztojcsev Miro 2007 POSTÁS SE 85
2219 Falcz Zsófia 2006 POSTÁS SE 2
2224 Rákosy Csenge 2008 POSTÁS SE 30
2222 Bonzzattó Barbara 2008 POSTÁS SE 51
2225 Zsadon Emma 2008 POSTÁS SE 55
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11. CSEPELI DAC "B" 361
2060 Csekity Martin 2006 CSEPELI DAC 35
2059 Magyar Ábel 2006 CSEPELI DAC 42
2058 Juhász Levente 2006 CSEPELI DAC 52
2052 Kis Dániel 2008 CSEPELI DAC 60
2067 Kis Dorka 2006 CSEPELI DAC 35
2063 Ábelovszky Dorottya 2006 CSEPELI DAC 40
2068 Madár Luca 2006 CSEPELI DAC 48
2065 Fidrich Viktória 2006 CSEPELI DAC 49

12. GEAC "B" 419
2150 Grünwald Tamás 2006 GEAC 31
2142 Menyhárt Olivér 2007 GEAC 55
2153 Ferenc Ákos 2008 GEAC 57
2144 Eszenyi Marcel 2007 GEAC 75
2156 Tóth-Sztavridisz Szófia 2006 GEAC 45
2157 Rúzs-Molnár Borbála 2006 GEAC 46
2146 Bútor Blanka 2007 GEAC 54
2158 Balázs Eszter 2006 GEAC 56

13. UTE "B" 428
2018 Zobolyák Levente 2006 UTE 47
2021 Nyilas Kristóf 2007 UTE 50
2022 Ábri Tamás 2008 UTE 53
2023 Patócs László 2008 UTE 59
2009 Katona Emma 2007 UTE 42
2011 Ferber Abigél 2006 UTE 43
2005 Csereklye Zsófia 2008 UTE 66
2008 Opitz Réka 2006 UTE 68

14. Dunakeszi VSE 439
2216 Füredi-Trummer Roland 2006 Dunakeszi VSE 20
2214 Füredi-Trummer András 2006 Dunakeszi VSE 27
3019 Takács Ádám 2006 Dunakeszi VSE 67
2218 Bettenbuk Botond 2006 Dunakeszi VSE 88
2457 Szmolár Boglárka 2007 Dunakeszi VSE 39
3017 Hammer Natasa 2008 Dunakeszi VSE 59
1753 Pázsitka Réka 2007 Dunakeszi VSE 61
1954 Szél Flóra 2007 Dunakeszi VSE 78

15. Veresegyház VSK 515
2185 Fekete Ákos 2007 Veresegyház VSK 37
1966 Birizdó Levente 2007 Veresegyház VSK 48
2183 Nagy Attila 2006 Veresegyház VSK 63
2186 Tejes Soma 2006 Veresegyház VSK 92
1962 Király Csenge 2007 Veresegyház VSK 60
2198 Harcos Kamilla 2007 Veresegyház VSK 62
2203 Menner Olivia 2006 Veresegyház VSK 73
2199 Fekete Lilla 2006 Veresegyház VSK 80
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16. KSI SE "B" 516
2254 Farkas Erik 2006 KSI 65
2258 Polgár Vince 2008 KSI 70
2251 Kocsis Barnabás 2006 KSI 71
2262 Dóczi Bendegúz 2006 KSI 73
2274 Turák Franciska 2006 KSI 47
2281 Vécsey Katalin 2007 KSI 53
2279 Feith Izabella 2008 KSI 67
3043 Czeiner Emese 2006 KSI 70

17. KSI SE "C" 618
2260 Göröcs Bálint 2006 KSI 78
2256 Móricz Milán 2006 KSI 79
1745 Dengel Ákos 2007 KSI 81
2249 Szakács Mátyás 2007 KSI 82
2280 Sárközi Dóra 2007 KSI 72
2267 Szerémy Lilla 2007 KSI 74
2276 Rácz Abigél 2006 KSI 75
2265 Kovács Fruzsina 2006 KSI 77

18. UTE "C" 665
2026 H.Kiss Ruben 2008 UTE 72
2017 Bán Zalán 2007 UTE 80
2027 Rácz Milán 2008 UTE 89
2020 Madar Márton 2007 UTE 90
2012 Rósa Laura 2010 UTE 69
2006 Schrödl Adél 2007 UTE 84
2004 Csereklye Panka 2006 UTE 90
2003 Buzsáki Flóra 2007 UTE 91
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2000 m gyermek U13 fiú egyéni
1 1717 Reichardt Zalán 2004 Salgótarjáni AC 7:41
2 2379 Molnár Csaba 2004 Ikarus BSE 7:44
3 2037 Tarcsa Botond 2005 UTE 7:48
4 2393 Pálvölgyi Levente 2004 Ikarus BSE 7:51
5 2039 Hepp Marcell 2005 UTE 7:52
6 2086 Holba Zalán 2005 CSEPELI DAC 7:54
7 2043 Farkas Bálint 2004 UTE 7:56
8 2116 Turányi Barnabás 2004 BEAC 8:01
9 1990 Urbán Péter 2004 FC Budapest 8:05
10 2397 Szalay Botond 2005 Ikarus BSE 8:06
11 1906 Gazsi Botond 2005 Jászberény 8:09
12 2083 Veres-Nagy Soma 2005 CSEPELI DAC 8:11
13 2228 Márta Gergő 2004 POSTÁS SE 8:12
14 2374 Dobai Ádám 2004 Ikarus BSE 8:13
15 2049 Lázár Marcell 2004 UTE 8:15
16 2395 Szabó Sámuel 2004 Ikarus BSE 8:17
17 2231 László Csanád 2005 POSTÁS SE 8:22
18 2077 Raffay Csanád 2004 CSEPELI DAC 8:23
19 2372 Beke Barnabás 2004 Ikarus BSE 8:25
20 2038 Tamás Botond 2005 UTE 8:26
21 2084 Petik Balázs 2004 CSEPELI DAC 8:27
22 2233 Rákosy Márton 2005 POSTÁS SE 8:27
23 2134 Roska Dániel 2005 GEAC 8:28
24 2385 Beniczky Tamás 2004 Ikarus BSE 8:28
25 2375 Dósa Axel 2004 Ikarus BSE 8:29
26 2386 Csúr Balázs 2004 Ikarus BSE 8:32
27 2377  Kőszegváry Balázs 2004 Ikarus BSE 8:33
28 2041 Nyilas Domonkos 2005 UTE 8:35
29 2384 Beniczky Márton 2004 Ikarus BSE 8:36
30 2074 Boros Olivér 2004 CSEPELI DAC 8:36
31 2081 Tari Tibor 2004 CSEPELI DAC 8:38
32 1986 Schweigert Jordán 2004 FTC 8:39
33 2396 Szabó Zsombor 2005 Ikarus BSE 8:40
34 2387 Farkas Gergely 2005 Ikarus BSE 8:43
35 2135 Takács Bálint 2005 GEAC 8:44
36 2076 Korpai Gábor 2004 CSEPELI DAC 8:47
37 2232 Hámori Balázs 2005 POSTÁS SE 8:48
38 2383 András Roland 2005 Ikarus BSE 8:48
39 2098 Suki Máté 2004 FTC 8:49
40 2283 Botka Viktor 2004 KSI 8:50
41 2382 Sólyom Viktor 2004 Ikarus BSE 8:50
42 2282 Pelikán Szabolcs 2005 KSI 8:53
43 2099 Lajos Bálint 2005 FTC 8:55
44 2401 Sztanev Máté 2004 Ikarus BSE 8:56
45 2131 Fekete Csanád 2005 GEAC 8:57
46 2388 Fekete András 2005 Ikarus BSE 8:57
47 2403 Volk Jankó 2005 Ikarus BSE 8:58
48 2102 Georgi Máté Bence 2005 FTC 8:58
49 2046 Torjai Levente 2005 UTE 8:58
50 3023 Szmolár Levente 2005 Dunakeszi VSE 8:59
51 3035 Takács Péter 2005 Dunakeszi VSE 9:00
52 2295 Takács Gergő 2005 KSI 9:07
53 2040 Sánta Balázs 2005 UTE 9:10
54 2390 Jeránek Bálint 2004 Ikarus BSE 9:12
55 2394 Szabó Bence 2004 Ikarus BSE 9:12
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56 1757 Szabó Kornél 2004 GEAC 9:13
57 2284 Pataki Sebestyén 2004 KSI 9:13
58 2290 Vas Zalán 2004 KSI 9:14
59 3027 Várhelyi Máté 2005 Dunakeszi VSE 9:14
60 2399 Szlanka Ágoston 2004 Ikarus BSE 9:15
61 3022 Püski Zselyke 2005 Dunakeszi VSE 9:15
62 2316 Felhős Vajk 2004 Vasas 9:16
63 2132 Lőkös Ádám 2004 GEAC 9:17
64 2402 Tarr Zsigmond 2005 Ikarus BSE 9:17
65 2047 Majoros Ádám 2005 UTE 9:19
66 2176 Besenyei Áron 2005 Vasas 9:21
67 2114 Erős Ábris 2005 BEAC 9:22
68 2287 Antal Áron 2004 KSI 9:23
69 2133 Barna Tamás 2004 GEAC 9:24
70 2381 Rácz Bence 2005 Ikarus BSE 9:24
71 3031 Varga Barnabás 2005 Dunakeszi VSE 9:24
72 2291 Szabó Levente 2004 KSI 9:25
73 2045 Molnár-Cseldom Ákos 2005 UTE 9:25
74 3038 Fenyő Dániel 2005 Dunakeszi VSE 9:26
75 2044 Papp Dávid 2004 UTE 9:29
76 2082 Tóth A. Kevin 2005 CSEPELI DAC 9:30
77 2391 Kozák-Sólyom Bónis 2004 Ikarus BSE 9:32
78 2075 Gere Barnabás 2005 CSEPELI DAC 9:37
79 2373 Diószegi Ákos 2004 Ikarus BSE 9:38
80 2042 Módis Martin 2005 UTE 9:39
81 2400 Sztanev Barnabás 2004 Ikarus BSE 9:39
82 2288 Jányoki Áron 2004 KSI 9:40
83 2294 Mizsei Mátyás 2005 KSI 9:42
84 2080 Szabó Lajos 2004 CSEPELI DAC 9:43
85 3002 Rutai Tamás 2004 Vasas 9:44
86 2293 Gyurkó Ábel 2005 KSI 9:45
87 2118 Wimmer Máté 2005 BEAC 9:47
88 2292 Szerémy Marcell 2005 KSI 9:48
89 2115 jakab Márton 2004 BEAC 9:48
90 2117 Végvári Levente 2004 BEAC 9:49
91 2398 Szatmári Gergő 2004 Ikarus BSE 9:51
92 2180 Horváth Máté 2005 Veresegyház VSK 9:56
93 2234 Vuzuete Martin 2005 POSTÁS SE 10:03
94 2178 Gombos Boldizsár 2004 Veresegyház VSK 10:03
95 2380 Petró Dávid 2005 Ikarus BSE 10:04
96 1563 Furka Tamás 2004 IV. ker.Pécsi Sebestyén Ált. Isk.10:06
97 2050 O'Dowd Patrik 2005 Vasas 10:11
98 1561 Bereghszászi Bálint 2004 IV. ker.Pécsi Sebestyén Ált. Isk.10:11
99 2376 Klenovszki Benedek 2004 Ikarus BSE 10:12
100 2392 Lengyel Sámuel 2005 Ikarus BSE 10:15
101 2229 Seres Zoltán 2004 POSTÁS SE 10:18
102 3029 Hornyák Marcell 2004 Dunakeszi VSE 11:31
103 2179 Harangi Kán 2004 Veresegyház VSK 11:43
104 1562 Czobor Tamás 2004 IV. ker.Pécsi Sebestyén Ált. Isk.12:09
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2000 m gyermek U13 leány egyéni
1 1681 Csuta Dorottya 2004 Pegazus SME 7:40
2 2090 Babinyec Anna 2005 CSEPELI DAC 8:02
3 1765 Kovács Gyöngyvirág 2004 Salgótarjáni AC 8:09
4 2138 Viha Borbála 2005 GEAC 8:27
5 1705 Halasi Hanna 2004 Salgótarjáni AC 8:30
6 2122 Jánosi Virág 2005 BEAC 8:34
7 1709 Reichardt Liza 2004 Salgótarjáni AC 8:37
8 2089 Botos Kata 2004 CSEPELI DAC 8:39
9 1685 Zsámár  Anna 2004 Pegazus SME 8:49
10 2297 Ballai Júlia 2005 KSI 8:53
11 2174 Karai Júlia 2004 Vasas 8:53
12 2355 Belényesi Hanna 2005 Ikarus BSE 8:57
13 2349 Lengyel Petra 2004 Ikarus BSE 8:59
14 2240 Temesi Karolina 2004 POSTÁS SE 9:00
15 1974 Juhász Janka 2005 Mogyoródi Szt. László Ált. Isk.9:02
16 2129 Turi Mária 2004 BEAC 9:10
17 2361 Kókai Adél 2004 Ikarus BSE 9:11
18 2360 Kiss Kiara 2004 Ikarus BSE 9:13
19 2354 Mikóczi Borbála 2004 Ikarus BSE 9:14
20 2346 Katona Menta 2005 Ikarus BSE 9:18
21 2171 Borsányi Nóra 2004 Vasas 9:20
22 1978 Csepcsányi Kiara Jázmin 2004 Bp. Honvéd SE 9:22
23 3120 Zsák Eszter 2005 Csömöri Sport Kft 9:23
24 2352 Szabados Kamilla 2005 Ikarus BSE 9:23
25 2136 Ferenc Emese 2004 GEAC 9:24
26 2307 Kovács Lili 2004 KSI 9:24
27 2125 Komócsi Dorka 2005 BEAC 9:25
28 2093 Molnár Viola 2005 CSEPELI DAC 9:26
29 2139 Kmec Adél 2004 GEAC 9:27
30 2130 Wunderlich Gerda 2005 BEAC 9:28
31 2092 Hevesi Flóra 2005 CSEPELI DAC 9:28
32 2296 Klincsek Dalma 2005 KSI 9:29
33 2362 Kovács Luca 2005 Ikarus BSE 9:31
34 2241 Tóth Laura 2004 POSTÁS SE 9:31
35 1914 Petrényi Szilvia 2005 REAC 9:32
36 2350 Magasföldi Réka 2005 Ikarus BSE 9:34
37 2351 Nonn Eszter 2004 Ikarus BSE 9:35
38 2091 Hegyes Zsanett 2004 CSEPELI DAC 9:36
39 2100 Vas Lídia 2004 FTC 9:37
40 2097 Csapó Eszter 2004 FTC 9:38
41 2173 Carroll Júlia 2004 Vasas 9:40
42 2087 Amabile Alessia 2004 CSEPELI DAC 9:41
43 2302 Szabó Blanka 2004 KSI 9:41
44 2348 Kőszegváry Lili 2005 Ikarus BSE 9:42
45 2239 Német Nóra 2004 POSTÁS SE 9:43
46 2172 Carroll Anna 2004 Vasas 9:44
47 2356 Farkas Kinga 2005 Ikarus BSE 9:45
48 2248 Aradi Júlia 2004 POSTÁS SE 9:47
49 2345 Fórián Sára 2004 Ikarus BSE 9:49
50 2242 Gáti Johanna 2005 POSTÁS SE 9:57
51 3200 Stolk Dóra 2004 VASAS 9:57
52 2366 Pálvölgyi Flóra 2005 Ikarus BSE 9:59
53 2121 Havalyi Zsófia 2005 BEAC 10:02
54 1733 Graf Csobánka 2004 Váci Reménység 10:03
55 2370 Szilágyi Luca 2004 Ikarus BSE 10:03
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56 2126 Kovács Dóra 2005 BEAC 10:04
57 2094 Romhányi Réka 2004 CSEPELI DAC 10:04
58 1559 Laczka Gréta 2005 Bp. Honvéd SE 10:04
59 2363 Kovács Rita 2005 Ikarus BSE 10:05
60 2343 Bisztrai Teodóra 2005 Ikarus BSE 10:05
61 2344 Cseh Alexandra 2005 Ikarus BSE 10:06
62 2301 Kühne Dorka 2004 KSI 10:07
63 2365 Nagy Nóra Katica 2004 Ikarus BSE 10:07
64 2189 Varga Dóra 2004 Veresegyház VSK 10:09
65 2032 Bálint Laura 2005 UTE 10:10
66 2353 Veszprémi Rebeka 2004 Ikarus BSE 10:10
67 2193 Tábori Sára 2005 Veresegyház VSK 10:11
68 2364 Nagy Gerda 2004 Ikarus BSE 10:12
69 2236 Csighy Alexandra 2004 POSTÁS SE 10:13
70 2127 Nagy Emese 2004 BEAC 10:13
71 2123 Junghausz Anna 2005 BEAC 10:14
72 2029 Mázsa Izabella 2005 UTE 10:14
73 2140 Fazekas Csenge 2004 GEAC 10:15
74 2245 Pemmer Panka 2005 POSTÁS SE 10:19
75 2088 Bakos Eszter 2004 CSEPELI DAC 10:21
76 2347 Kállai Tünde 2005 Ikarus BSE 10:21
77 2369 Szepesi Blanka 2004 Ikarus BSE 10:22
78 2120 Csoboth Zsófia 2004 BEAC 10:23
79 2033 Kalmár Alíz 2005 UTE 10:23
80 2298 Dóczi Csenge 2004 KSI 10:26
81 2357 Gábori Júlia 2004 Ikarus BSE 10:28
82 2303 Szakáll Tünde 2004 KSI 10:30
83 2030 Pintér Blanka 2005 UTE 10:31
84 2101 Madarász Dóra Csenge 2004 FTC 10:31
85 2238 Grót Regina 2004 POSTÁS SE 10:38
86 2103 Nemes Viktória 2005 FTC 10:39
87 1713 Tajti Eszter 2005 Salgótarjáni AC 10:40
88 2124 Király Nadin 2004 BEAC 10:41
89 2035 Sziráki Szonja 2005 UTE 10:43
90 2119 Bíró Robertina 2004 BEAC 10:45
91 2036 Cseh Henriett 2004 UTE 10:46
92 2034 Biros Réka 2005 UTE 10:47
93 2137 Lippai Tünde 2004 GEAC 10:48
94 2367 Pusztay Vivien 2004 Ikarus BSE 10:48
95 3144 Borza Sára Réka 2005 REAC 10:50
96 1501 Németh Natasa 2005 Margitszigeti AC 11:00
97 2028 Bán Eszter 2005 UTE 11:02
98 2358 Juhász Laura 2004 Ikarus BSE 11:03
99 3124 Kovács-Fejes Luca 2004 FTC 11:05
100 1502 Mózer Liza 2005 Margitszigeti AC 11:06
101 2368 Székely Csenge 2005 Ikarus BSE 11:59
102 1958 Ozsváth Jázmin 2005 Veresegyház VSK 12:04
103 2031 Schrödl Hanna 2004 UTE 12:37
104 2196 Szabó Enikő 2005 Veresegyház VSK 12:45
105 1982 Garamvölgyi Jázmin 2005 Pécsi Sebestyén Ált. Isk.12:48
106 2359 Juhász Luca 2004 Ikarus BSE 13:02
107 3041 Kaczúr-Barna Zsófia 2005 KSI 13:08
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2000 m gyermek U13 csapat
1. Ikarus BSE "A" 90

2379 Molnár Csaba 2004 Ikarus BSE 2
2393 Pálvölgyi Levente 2004 Ikarus BSE 4
2397 Szalay Botond 2005 Ikarus BSE 10
2374 Dobai Ádám 2004 Ikarus BSE 14
2355 Belényesi Hanna 2005 Ikarus BSE 12
2349 Lengyel Petra 2004 Ikarus BSE 13
2361 Kókai Adél 2004 Ikarus BSE 17
2360 Kiss Kiara 2004 Ikarus BSE 18

2. CSEPELI DAC "A" 126
2086 Holba Zalán 2005 CSEPELI DAC 6
2083 Veres-Nagy Soma 2005 CSEPELI DAC 12
2077 Raffay Csanád 2004 CSEPELI DAC 18
2084 Petik Balázs 2004 CSEPELI DAC 21
2090 Babinyec Anna 2005 CSEPELI DAC 2
2089 Botos Kata 2004 CSEPELI DAC 8
2093 Molnár Viola 2005 CSEPELI DAC 28
2092 Hevesi Flóra 2005 CSEPELI DAC 31

3. Ikarus BSE "B" 180
2395 Szabó Sámuel 2004 Ikarus BSE 16
2372 Beke Barnabás 2004 Ikarus BSE 19
2385 Beniczky Tamás 2004 Ikarus BSE 24
2375 Dósa Axel 2004 Ikarus BSE 25
2354 Mikóczi Borbála 2004 Ikarus BSE 19
2346 Katona Menta 2005 Ikarus BSE 20
2352 Szabados Kamilla 2005 Ikarus BSE 24
2362 Kovács Luca 2005 Ikarus BSE 33

4. POSTÁS SE 230
2228 Márta Gergő 2004 POSTÁS SE 13
2231 László Csanád 2005 POSTÁS SE 17
2233 Rákosy Márton 2005 POSTÁS SE 22
2232 Hámori Balázs 2005 POSTÁS SE 37
2240 Temesi Karolina 2004 POSTÁS SE 14
2241 Tóth Laura 2004 POSTÁS SE 34
2239 Német Nóra 2004 POSTÁS SE 45
2248 Aradi Júlia 2004 POSTÁS SE 48

5. Ikarus BSE "C" 279
2386 Csúr Balázs 2004 Ikarus BSE 26
2377 Kőszegváry Balázs 2004 Ikarus BSE 27
2384 Beniczky Márton 2004 Ikarus BSE 29
2396 Szabó Zsombor 2005 Ikarus BSE 33
2350 Magasföldi Réka 2005 Ikarus BSE 36
2351 Nonn Eszter 2004 Ikarus BSE 37
2348 Kőszegváry Lili 2005 Ikarus BSE 44
2356 Farkas Kinga 2005 Ikarus BSE 47
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6. GEAC 290
2134 Roska Dániel 2005 GEAC 23
2135 Takács Bálint 2005 GEAC 35
2131 Fekete Csanád 2005 GEAC 45
1757 Szabó Kornél 2004 GEAC 56
2138 Viha Borbála 2005 GEAC 4
2136 Ferenc Emese 2004 GEAC 25
2139 Kmec Adél 2004 GEAC 29
2140 Fazekas Csenge 2004 GEAC 73

7. KSI SE "A" 302
2283 Botka Viktor 2004 KSI 40
2282 Pelikán Szabolcs 2005 KSI 42
2295 Takács Gergő 2005 KSI 52
2284 Pataki Sebestyén 2004 KSI 57
2297 Ballai Júlia 2005 KSI 10
2307 Kovács Lili 2004 KSI 26
2296 Klincsek Dalma 2005 KSI 32
2302 Szabó Blanka 2004 KSI 43

8. UTE "A" 329
2037 Tarcsa Botond 2005 UTE 3
2039 Hepp Marcell 2005 UTE 5
2043 Farkas Bálint 2004 UTE 7
2049 Lázár Marcell 2004 UTE 15
2032 Bálint Laura 2005 UTE 65
2029 Mázsa Izabella 2005 UTE 72
2033 Kalmár Alíz 2005 UTE 79
2030 Pintér Blanka 2005 UTE 83

9. BEAC 330
2116 Turányi Barnabás 2004 BEAC 8
2114 Erős Ábris 2005 BEAC 67
2118 Wimmer Máté 2005 BEAC 87
2115 jakab Márton 2004 BEAC 89
2122 Jánosi Virág 2005 BEAC 6
2129 Turi Mária 2004 BEAC 16
2125 Komócsi Dorka 2005 BEAC 27
2130 Wunderlich Gerda 2005 BEAC 30

10. Ikarus BSE "D" 372
2387 Farkas Gergely 2005 Ikarus BSE 34
2383 András Roland 2005 Ikarus BSE 38
2382 Sólyom Viktor 2004 Ikarus BSE 41
2401 Sztanev Máté 2004 Ikarus BSE 44
2345 Fórián Sára 2004 Ikarus BSE 49
2366 Pálvölgyi Flóra 2005 Ikarus BSE 52
2370 Szilágyi Luca 2004 Ikarus BSE 55
2363 Kovács Rita 2005 Ikarus BSE 59
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11. CSEPELI DAC "B" 385
2074 Boros Olivér 2004 CSEPELI DAC 30
2081 Tari Tibor 2004 CSEPELI DAC 31
2076 Korpai Gábor 2004 CSEPELI DAC 36
2082 Tóth A. Kevin 2005 CSEPELI DAC 76
2091 Hegyes Zsanett 2004 CSEPELI DAC 38
2087 Amabile Alessia 2004 CSEPELI DAC 42
2094 Romhányi Réka 2004 CSEPELI DAC 57
2088 Bakos Eszter 2004 CSEPELI DAC 75

12. FTC 411
1986 Schweigert Jordán 2004 FTC 32
2098 Suki Máté 2004 FTC 39
2099 Lajos Bálint 2005 FTC 43
2102 Georgi Máté Bence 2005 FTC 48
2100 Vas Lídia 2004 FTC 39
2097 Csapó Eszter 2004 FTC 40
2101 Madarász Dóra Csenge 2004 FTC 84
2103 Nemes Viktória 2005 FTC 86

13. Vasas SC 429
2176 Besenyei Áron 2005 Vasas 66
3002 Rutai Tamás 2004 Vasas 85
2050 O'Dowd Patrik 2005 Vasas 97
2316 Felhős Vajk 2004 Vasas 62
2174 Karai Júlia 2004 Vasas 11
2171 Borsányi Nóra 2004 Vasas 21
2173 Carroll Júlia 2004 Vasas 41
2172 Carroll Anna 2004 Vasas 46

14. Ikarus BSE "E" 452
2388 Fekete András 2005 Ikarus BSE 46
2403 Volk Jankó 2005 Ikarus BSE 47
2390 Jeránek Bálint 2004 Ikarus BSE 54
2394 Szabó Bence 2004 Ikarus BSE 55
2343 Bisztrai Teodóra 2005 Ikarus BSE 60
2344 Cseh Alexandra 2005 Ikarus BSE 61
2365 Nagy Nóra Katica 2004 Ikarus BSE 63
2353 Veszprémi Rebeka 2004 Ikarus BSE 66

15. UTE "B" 519
2038 Tamás Botond 2005 UTE 20
2041 Nyilas Domonkos 2005 UTE 28
2046 Torjai Levente 2005 UTE 49
2040 Sánta Balázs 2005 UTE 53
2035 Sziráki Szonja 2005 UTE 89
2036 Cseh Henriett 2004 UTE 91
2034 Biros Réka 2005 UTE 92
2028 Bán Eszter 2005 UTE 97
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16. Ikarus BSE "F" 573
2399 Szlanka Ágoston 2004 Ikarus BSE 60
2402 Tarr Zsigmond 2005 Ikarus BSE 64
2381 Rácz Bence 2005 Ikarus BSE 70
2391 Kozák-Sólyom Bónis 2004 Ikarus BSE 77
2364 Nagy Gerda 2004 Ikarus BSE 68
2347 Kállai Tünde 2005 Ikarus BSE 76
2369 Szepesi Blanka 2004 Ikarus BSE 77
2357 Gábori Júlia 2004 Ikarus BSE 81

17. KSI SE "B" 611
2290 Vas Zalán 2004 KSI 58
2287 Antal Áron 2004 KSI 68
2291 Szabó Levente 2004 KSI 72
2288 Jányoki Áron 2004 KSI 82
2301 Kühne Dorka 2004 KSI 62
2298 Dóczi Csenge 2004 KSI 80
2303 Szakáll Tünde 2004 KSI 82
3041 Kaczúr-Barna Zsófia 2005 KSI 107

18. Ikarus BSE "G" 745
2373 Diószegi Ákos 2004 Ikarus BSE 79
2400 Sztanev Barnabás 2004 Ikarus BSE 81
2398 Szatmári Gergő 2004 Ikarus BSE 91
2380 Petró Dávid 2005 Ikarus BSE 95
2367 Pusztay Vivien 2004 Ikarus BSE 94
2358 Juhász Laura 2004 Ikarus BSE 98
2368 Székely Csenge 2005 Ikarus BSE 101
2359 Juhász Luca 2004 Ikarus BSE 106


